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MODULE 4
· Last Day of Classes:  Wednesday, February 13
· Reading Day (no classes):  Thursday, February 14

Final Exam Schedule for Core Classes
	Date
	Time
	Course
	Instructor
	Rooms

	Friday, February 15
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	MGMT 502
	Anderson
	101, 113, 115, 117, 124

	Friday, February 15
	1 p.m. - 4 p.m.
	
	
	

	Saturday, February 16
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	MGMT 508
	Windsor
	101, 113, 115, 117, 124

	Saturday, February 16
	1 p.m. - 4 p.m.
	
	
	

	Monday, February 18
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	MGMT 571
	Schnietz
	101, 113, 115, 117, 124

	Monday, February 18
	1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
	
	
	

	Tuesday, February 19
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	MGMT 574
	Jett
	101, 113, 115, 117, 124

	Tuesday, February 19
	1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
	
	
	


* Other final exam times available for electives (schedule with Linda Werckle)

MODULE 5
· Last Day of Classes:  Thursday, March 21
· Reading Day (no classes):  Friday, March 22

Final Exam Schedule for Core Classes
	Date
	Time
	Course
	Instructor
	Rooms

	Monday, March 25
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	
	
	

	Monday, March 25
	1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
	MGMT 503
	Epstein
	101, 113, 115, 117, 124

	Tuesday, March 26
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	
	
	

	Tuesday, March 26
	1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
	MGMT 509
	Currall
	101, 113, 115, 117, 124

	Wednesday, March 27
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	
	
	

	Wednesday, March 27
	1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
	MGMT 541
	Ostdiek
	101, 113, 115, 117, 124


* Other final exam times available for electives (schedule with Linda Werckle)

MODULE 6
· Last Day of Classes:  Thursday, April 25
· Reading Day (no classes):  Friday, April 26

Final Exam Schedule for Core Classes
	Date
	Time
	Course
	Instructor
	Rooms

	Monday, April 29
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	
	
	

	Monday, April 29
	1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
	
	
	

	Tuesday, April 30
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	
	
	

	Tuesday, April 30
	1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 1
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 1
	1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
	
	
	

	Thursday, May 2
	9 a.m. – 12 p.m.
	
	
	

	Thursday, May 2
	1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
	
	
	


* Other final exam times available for electives (schedule with Linda Werckle)
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